
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

44 

74 

88 

11 

18 

8 

77 

Name 

Mindaugas SAMUŠIS 

Tadas VAITKEVIČIUS 

Ignas PETRAŠIŪNAS 

Evaldas ŽITKUS 

Rimantas VIKARAUSKAS 

Žilvinas RAMANAUSKAS 

Justinas PAULIKAS 

Class 

RETRO 100 

RETRO 100 

RETRO 100 

RETRO 100 

RETRO 100 

RETRO 100 

RETRO 100 

H1  

2 

0 

4 

3 

6 

5 

7 

H2  

0 

2 

3 

6 

4 

7 

5 

Total points 

2 

2 

7 

9 

10 

12 

12 
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LT LKČ I etapas 

RETRO 100 

Final start grid points 

Aukštadvario kartodromas 1,200 km 

 Lietuvos kartingų čempionato
I etapas


